ATTACHMENT
Grant Summary Form

This form is available on the County’s Intranet.

County of Siskiyou

GRANT SUMMARY FORM

GENERAL INFORMATION

Grant Title

Grant No.(CFDA)

Siskiyou County Local Oral Health Program

General Description of Grant Work scope

The goal of the LOHP is to create and expand capacity at the local level to educate, prevent, and provide

linkages to treatment programs, including dental disease. Create program activities related to oral health

in their communities: education, disease prevention, community-clinical linkages, and surveillance.

Granting Agency [_|FED[O]STATE [_JOTHER

Agency Contact

Phone No.

Vinay Shukla

916-382-4152

Responsible Department

Department Contact

Extension No.

Siskiyou County Public Health

Alexandra Kutzer

530-841-2153

Board Approval Date Application Date Award Date Est'd Completion Date
January 31, 2022 July 1, 2022 June 30, 2022

GRANT COST AND REVENUE SUMMARY

Program Cost Summary Total Grant Portion

Revenue (Please display with brackets <>)
Soft/hard cash match or In kind (<>)
Staffing

Contract Services

Supplies & Other Operating Expenditures
Capital Outlay

% of Direct Costs

Indirect Cost@ 25

TOTAL GRANT COSTS AND REVENUES

318,764.00

316,372.00

142,159.00

777,295.00

-777,295.00

318,764.00

316,372.00

142,159.00

$ 0.00

How Was Grant Portion Determined?

Grant funding was determined by allocation of Siskiyou County population as well as the estimated

low-income population based on the U.S. Census Bureauu, 2015 American Community Survey 5-Year Est.




Budget Amendment Request Required? |:| Yes E No If yes, please attach copy of Budget
Appropriation Transfer

Does this grant allow for supplanting? [ vYes E No
Does this grant allow for program income? [_] Yes [O] No
Will this require an advance of grant dollars? [ ] Yes [O] No

OTHER COMMENTS (note any significant or unusual compliance requirements)

Use reverse side if necessary to provide additional information

Digitally signed by
Alexandra Alexandra Kutzer

Date: 2022.03.17

Prepared By: Kutzer 16:07:19 -07'00'

Date: 3/17/2022

****Pplease attach a copy of the grant guidelines and all supporting documents that relate to the
program cost summary section.
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